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The purpose of this report is to communicate activities, plans,

progress, problems, etc., to NRC management and Task Force participants. The

week]
resul
and i

1.

y report will not provide draft information, incomplete inspection

s, potentiai violations, etc.; it will summarize/digest such completed
ssued actions. /
Plant Status

As of Wednesday, August 22, 1984, hot functional testing has been ongoing
for approximately 11 days. The plant is at 450F and 800 psi on the
primary side with a bubble in the pressurizer with four reactor coolant
pumps running with steam generator level at 50% and steam pressure at

400 psi.

Construction Inspection

Region III is scheduling pone inspector (W. J. Key) to be onsite the week
of September 10, 1984 to begin the HVAC inspection.

The Region IV task force construction team concluded a one week inspection
effort on August 17, 1984. The accomplishments in each of the areas are:

a. Allegation Followup
The following cases are considered closed:
4-84-A-14
4-84-A-63
4-83-A~70

b. Preservice Inspection Program and Records - 100%, modules will be
closed.

c. Inspection of Instrumentation and Control Components - 100%, modules
will be closed.
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Installation of Mechanical Components = 100%, modules will be
closed.

Containment'Penetrations - 100%, modules will be closed.

3. Preoperational and Startup Testing Inspection

a.

Region III Inspection Activities

On August 15 and 16, 1984, Messrs. L. A. Reyes and M. J. Farber
conducted a 2-day familiarization visit. The following items were
accomplished:

- toured plant, met with hot functional test personnel and
discussed notable problems with previous SNUPPS HFT;

- met with KG&E licensing personnel for discussions on site
access, document availability, test scheduling, and licensee
staffing;

- met with KG&E startup personnel for discussions on system
responsibilities, test scheduling, administrative procedures,
response coordination, anc procedure availability.

Completed review of procedure and results package SUS-NGO1, 480VAC
Class 1E Energization. Modules 70341 and 70541 are 5% complete.

Of the 11 procedures assigned to Region III, one review has been
completed (SUS-NGO1) and review has been initiated on procedures
SU3-NBO1, 4160 V Class 1E; and SU3-NFOi, Load Shedding and Load
Sequencer Integrated Control Logic Test. The licensee has yet to
approve SU3-SB0O1, Reactor Protection System Test.

Region III has scheduled two inspectors (R. A. Westberg and M. M.
Moser) to be at the site the week of August 27, 1984, to begin the
QA for operations module inspections. Mr. F. C. Hawkins, Chief,
Quality Assurance Programs Section, will accompany the inspectors
for familiarization purposes.

Region IV Inspection Activities

Mr. Bruce Bartlett reported to the site for duty as the second
resident inspector (operations).



-3-

Region IV has five inspectors onsite this week, including the two
resident inspectors, observing the hct functional testing with the
following procedures being reviewed and test witnessed:

STS-BBO11 - Plant Surveillance

SU3-BB16 - RTD/TC Cross=-Calibration

SU8-007.1 - Plant Performance

SU8-0011 - Core Subcooling Monitor Data

SU9-0024, Step 7.10.9 - Excore Neutron Monitoring Background Noise
Measurements

SU3-0004 - ECCS Thermal Expansion Measurements

SU3-BB06, Step 7.10.2 - RCS Thermal Expansion Measurements

And all steps in the HFT for the 350F through the 450F plateaus.

There is an EG&G consultant onsite as of August 20, 1984 for
approximately 9 manweeks of technical support for NUREG-0737
followyp and ongoing testing activities.

4. General Assessment

Inspection activities are proceeding as planned and scheduled. KG&E forecasts
a fuel load date of November 1, 1984. HFT is in progress and KG&E

estimates that the slippage in the HFT schedule has impacted FLD by one

week at the most.

\

R. P. Denise, Director
Wolf Creek Task Force
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T0: Distribution
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FROM: R. J. Glover kd"v‘% o c
\ !
DATE: August 13, 1984
HIRIECT: Composite Test Schedule to Fuel Load, rev. 3

Attached for your information and review is a copy of the subject schedule and
a chronological and alphabetical listing of preoperatiocnal and acceptance test as
delineated in the schedule,

DISTRIBUTION:
HANDF INGER HARVEY DIC-Kim(4)
. ELLISON BISHOP DIC
CAMERON FOUTS DIC é“
QUIGGLE BAILEY, NPE #89
ARNOLD
MAYES GLASBERGEN W
FAIST . -
HARRELL #86 g%oy NRC
CAMPBELL #1090 62
McLAURIN 100 BROWN (2)
EARLY §2) #55 CREEL, Mail Wichita
HILL #55
RHODES, OPS
ANDERSEN BOYER, ' OPS
HADDER NORTOK, OPS
HEINZ ZELL, OPS
OAKLEY MCKINNEY 1&C
SEMMES B 1&C
RICH ROP Maint
2 mﬁ
GUIMB HVAC KOZKOWSKI EL.T.
BOSTON, QA
VAUX F/H
POST:
Glover, Gardner, Estes, Johnson
KG&E CR & DIC

Trailers: A,B,C



PROCEDURE
TYPE NUMBER DESCRIPTION

SuU8 Gr@l
SU8 @005
SU4 SK@1
SU8 RJO2
SU8 RJO1

SU4 RCO1B

SU4 KCO3
SU4 EAGL
SU3 NE@L
su3 GOl
SU8 sadl
SU3 SA@2
suU3 EFOl

4 PKO2
Su3 ENO2
SU3 NNO1

SuU3 BB15B

SU4 KFOl
SU4 HBO1
SU4 LE@1
SU4 LFO1
SuU3 spal
SU4 Gx@1
SU4 HE@L
SU4 GHO1
SU4 sp@2
SU3 Gp@2
SU4 HCO3
SuU4 LDO1
SU3 0006
SU3 Gr@l
Su8 SEfdl
SU4 HF92
SU4 HBO2
SU4 HDOL
£U3 0009
SuU8 0006

of 2

PREUFD KEMALNLNG
CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING

LOCAL LEAK RATE TEST PREOP

HVAC AIR BALANCE INSTRUCTIONS

PLANT SECURITY SYSTEM PREOP

PLANT COMPUTER (NSSS) ACCEPTANCE TEST

PLANT COMPUTER POINT VERIFICATION

FIRE PROTECTION POWER BLOCK WET PIPING PREOP
FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM DETECTION AND ALARM PREOP
SERVICE WATER PREOP (completion)

DIESEL GENERATOR ELECTRICAL PREOP

COMPONENT COOLING WATER SYSTEM PREOP

ENGNRD SAFGRDS FEATURES STATUS PANEL/FIELD INPUT VERIF.
ENGINEERED SAFEGUARDS (BOP) PREOP

ESSENTIAL SERVICE WATER SYSTEM PREOP

125V NON CLASS IE DC SYSTEM PREOP (DCP-49)
CONTAINMENT SPRAY SYSTEM PREOP

INSTRUMENT AC SYSTFEM CLASS IE PREOP

LEAK DETECTION SYSTEM

PREOP TEST BRIDGE CRANES

LIQUID RADWASTE SYSTEM PREOPERATIONAL TEST
OILY WASTE SYSTEM PREOP

FLOOR AND EQUIPMENT DRAIN SYSTEM PREOP
REACTOR PROTECTION LOGIC TEST

GROUNDING SYSTEM PREOP TEST

BORON RECYCLE SYSTEM PREOP

RADWASTE BLDG HVAC PREOP

AREA RADIATION MONITORING SYSTEM PREOP (BOP)
STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY TEST (SUB €003 in FSAR)
RESIN TRANSFER PREOP

CHEMICAL WASTE SYSTEM PREOP

HEPA FILTER TEST o

INTEGRATED LEAK RATE TEST (SU3 0001 in FSAR)
NEUTRON MONITORING INDICATION & CONTROL TEST (W)
SECONDARY LIQUID WASTE EVAPORATOR PREOP
WASTE EVAPORATOR -

DECONTAMINATION SYSTEM PREOP

COMP, GAS ACCUMULATOR TEST (completion)

RHR SUMP SUCTION DEMONSTRATION

SCHEDULED  SCHEDULED

START

9/02/83A
4/09/84N
4/24 /84N
6/06/84A
6/11/84A
6/19/84A
6/29/84A
7/27/84A
7/27/84A
7/31/84A
7/31/84A
8/01/84A
8/05/84A
8/25/84
8/25/84
8/26/84
8/28/84
9/92/84
9/03/84
9/04/84
9/06/84
9/06/84
9/87/84
9/09/84
9/09/84
9/12/84
9/13/84
9/13/84
9/14/84
9/15/2 4
9/17/34
9/17/84
9/18/84
9/18/84
9/19/84
9/21/84
9/22/84

FINISH

9/12/84
10/11/84
9/15/84
9/217/84
180/11/84
8/21/84
10/06 /84
9/12/84
9/12/84
9/12/84
10/23/84
10/05/84
9/12/84
8/29/84
9/06/84
8/28/84
9/01/84
9/08/84
9/17/84
9/26/84
10/01/84
10/13/84
9/23/84
9/22/84
9/22/84
9/25/84
9/16/84
9/26/84
9/22/84
10/20/84
9/22/84
9/23/84
9/29/84
9/27/84
10/01/84
9/26/84
9/25/84

DURATION
(DAYS)

377
186
144
114
123
123
100
47
48
44
85
66
38
5
13
3

4

7
15
23
26
38
16
15
15
14
4
14
9
12
6
7
13
9
13
6
4

August 13, 1984



PROCEDURE
TYPE NUMBER DESCRIPTION

SU4 KC#2
Su3 Gsal
SU3 HAGL
SU4 KF@2
SU3 NFOL
su3 Grol
SU4 HCO2
SU3 M2
SU3 KE@5
SU3 KE®6
SU4 HE@2
Su3 pcol
SU8 SR@1
SU3 KE@7
Su4 sGol
Su3 EPOL
SU4 HCOL
SU3 SA@3
SU3 spdl
SUB SF@2
SU4 Q103
SU3 NF93
SU3 NF@2

Page 2

of 2

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM HALON PREOP

PREUED KECMLNLNG
CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING

/

(completion)

POST~ACCIDENT HYDROGEN REMOVAL SYSTEM PREOP
GASEOUS RADWASTE PREOP

PREOP TEST J.B. CRANES, HOISTS

LOAD SHEDDING AND LOAD SEQUENCER

- CONTAINMENT PURGE SYSTEM PREOP

SOLID RADWASTE FILTER HANDLING PREOP

SAFETY INJBECTION FLOW VERIFICATION PREOP
REFUELING MACHINE CHANGE FIXTURE PREOP
REFUELING MACHINE INDEXING TEST

(completion)
(completion)
(completion)

BORON RECYCLE EVAPORATOR TEST

SFP COOLING PURIFICATION PREOP

(completion)

INCORE NEUTRON MONITORING SYSTEM PREOP

PREOP INTEGRATED OPERATION OF FUEL HANDLING SYSTEM

(completion)

SEISMIC INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM PREOP

ACCUMULATOR SAFETY INJECTION ACCUMULATOR TEST

SOLID RADWASTE SYSTEM PREOP

ENGINEERED SAFEGUARDS

PROCESS RADIATION MONITORING SYSTEM PREOP

FUNCTIONAL CHECK OF DIGITAL ROD POSITION INDICATING SYSTEM
HEAT TRACE (AIRBORNE PROCESS RAD MONITORS)

SHUTDOWN SEQUENCER PREOP TEST

LOCA SEQUENCER PREOP. TEST

SCHEDULED  SCHEDULED

START

9/22/84
9/22/84
9/22/84
9/22/84
9/22/84
9/25/84
9/27/84
9/28/84
9/28/84
9/29/84
9/30/84
9/30/84
10/01/84
10/05/84
10/07/84
10/08/84
10/11/84
10/11/84
10/11/84
10/13/84
10/17/84
10/21/84
10/27/84

Listing does not include preops associated with

‘the completion of Hot Functional Testing.

FINISH

10/92/84
10/04/84
10/13/84

9/25/84
10/10/84
10/10/84
10/10/84

9/30/84

9/28/84

9/29/84
10/06/84
10/94/84
10/15/84
10/06/84
10/16/84
10/12/84
10/24/84
10/20/84
10/23/84
10/19/84
10/24/84
10/26/84
10/31/84

August 13, 1984



PROCEDURE

FIVAE O BB LIS

ALPHABETICAL LISTING

TYPE NUMBER DESCRIPTION

SU3 BB1SB
SU4 EAQ]
SU3 BEC@l
SU3 EFO1
SU3 BGO1
SU3 EM@2
SU3 EN@2
Su3 EP@l
SU4 GHO1
SU3 Gpol
SU8 Gp@l
SU3 Gp@2
SU3 Gs@l
SuU3 Grol
Su4 Gxol
SU3 HA@1
SU4 HBOA1
SU4 HBO2
SU4 HCO1
SU4 HCO2
SU4 HCO3
SU4 HDO1
SU4 HEOL
SU4 HEG2
SU4 HF@2
SU4 KC@1B
SU4 KCO2
SU4 KCO3
SU3 KE@S
SU3 KE26
SU3 KE@7
SU4 KFOl
SU4 KFO2
SU4 LDO1
SU4 LE@]
SU4 LFO1
SU3 NEOL

Page 1 of 2

LEAK DETECTION SYSTEM

SERVICE WATER PREOP (completion)

SFP COOLING PURIFICATION PREOP (completion)
ESSENTIAL SERVICE WATER SYSTEM PREOP
COMPONENT COOLING WATER SYSTEM PREOP

SAFETY INJECTION FLOW VERIFICATION PREOP (completion)
CONTAINMENT SPRAY SYSTEM PREOP

ACCUMULATOR SAFETY INJECTION ACCUMULATOR TEST
RADWASTE BLDG HVAC PREOP .

INTEGRATED LEAK RATE TEST (SU3 @041 in FSAR)
LOCAL LEAK RATE TEST PREOP

STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY TEST (SU3 0003 in FSAR)
POST-ACCIDENT HYDROGEN REMOVAL SYSTEM PREOP
CONTAINMENT PURGE SYSTEM PREOP

GROUNDING SYSTEM PREOP TEST

- GASEOUS RADWASTE PREOP

LIQUID RADWASTE SYSTEM PREOPERATIONAL TEST
WASTE EVAPORATOR

SOLID RADWASTE SYSTEM PREOP

SOLID RADWASTE FILTER HANDLING PREOP

RESIN TRANSFER PREOP

DECONTAMINATION SYSTEM PREOP

BORON RECYCLE SYSTEM. PREOP

BORON RECYCLE EVAPORATOR TEST

SECONDARY LIQUID WASTE EVAPORATOR PREOP

FIRE PROTECTION POWER BLOCK WET PIPING PREOP
FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM HALON PREOP (completion)
FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM DETECTION AND ALARM PREOP
REFUELING MACHINE CHANGE FIXTURE PREOP (completion)
REFUELING MACHINE INDEXING TEST (completion)

PREOP INTEGRATED OPERATION OF FUEL HANDLING SYSTEM (completion)

PREOP TEST BRIDGE CRANES

PREOP TEST J.B. CRANES, HOISTS
CHEMICAL WASTE SYSTEM PREOP

OILY WASTE SYSTEM PREOP

FLOOR AND EQUIPMENT DRAIN SYSTEM PREOP
DIESEL GENERATOR ELECTRICAL PREOP

SCHEDULED  SCHEDULED

START

8/28/84
7/27/84A
9/30/84
8/05/84A
7/31/84n
9/28/84
8/25/84
10/08/84
9/09/84
9/17/84
9/02/83A
9/13/84
9/22/84
9/25/84
9/07/84
9/22/84
9/83/84
9/18/84
10/11/84
9/27/84
9/13/84
9/19/84
9/09/84
9/308/84
9/18/84
6/19/84A
9/22/84
6/29/84A
9/28/84
9/29/84
10,05/84
9/02/84
9/22/84
9/14/84
9/04/84
9/06,/84
7/27/84A

FINISH

9/01/84
9/12/84
10/04/84
9/12/84
9/12/84
9/30/84
9/06/84
10/12/84
9/22/84
9/22/84
9/12/84
9/16/84
10/04/84
10./19/84
9/23/84
10/13/84
9/17/84
9/27/84
10/24/84
10/10/84
9/26/84
10/01/84
9/22/84
10/06/84
9/29/84
8/21/84
10/02/84
10/06/84
9/28/84
9/29/84
10/06/84
9/08/84
9/25/84
9/22/84
9/26/84
10/01 /34
9/12/84

DURATION
(DAYS)

4
47
5
38
44
3
13
5
15
6
377
4
13
16
16
22
15
9
14
14
14
13
14
7
13
123
11
100

August 13, 1984



PROCEDURE
TYPE NUMBER DESCRIPTION

SU3 NFOL
SU3 NF@2
SU3 NFO3
SU3 NNO1
SU4 PKO2
Su4 QIa3
SU8 RJO1
SUS RJG2
SUS SAG1
SU3 SA@2
SU3 SA@3
su3 se@l
SU4 SD@2
SuU8 SE@1
Sus sF@2
Su4 scol
SU4 SK@1
su3 spol
SU8 SRO1

SU3 0006
SU3 0009
SU8 9005
5U8 0006

Page 2

of 2

PREUPD KEMALINLING -
ALPHABETICAL LISTING

!

LOAD SHEDDING AND LOAD SEQUENCER

LOCA SEQUENCER PREOP TEST

SHUTDOWN SEQUENCER PREOP TEST

INSTRUMENT AC SYSTEM CLASS IE PREOP

125V NON CLASS 1E DC SYSTEM PREOP (DCP-49)

HEAT TRACE (AIRBORNE PROCESS RAD MONITORS)

PLANT COMPUTER POINT VERIFICATION

PLANT COMPUTER (NSSS) ACCEPTANCE TEST

ENGNRD SAFGRDS FEATURES STATUS PANEL/FIELD INPUT VERIF.
ENGINEERED SAFEGUARDS (BOP) PREOP

ENGINEERED SAFEGUARDS

REACTOR PROTECTION LOGIC TEST

ARFA RADIATION MONITORING SYSTEM PREOP (BOP)

NEUTRON MONITORING INDICATION & CONTROL TEST (W)
FUNCTIONAL CHECK OF DIGITAL ROD POSITION INDICATING SYSTEM
SEISMIC INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM PREOP

PLANT SBECURITY SYSTEM PREOP

PROCESS RADIATION MONITORING SYSTEM PREOP

INCORE NEUTRON MONITORING SYSTEM PREOP

HEPA FILTER TEST

COMP. GAS ACCUMULATOR TEST (completion)
HVAC AIR BALANCE INSTRUCTIONS

RHR SUMP SUCTION DEMONSTRATION

SCHEDULED  SCHEDULED

START

9/22/84
16/27/84
10/21/84

8/26/84

8/25/84
10/17/84

6/11/84A

6/06/84A

7/31/84A

8/01/84A
10/11/84

9/96/84

9/12/84

9/17/84
16/13/84
10/07/84

4/24/84n
10/11/84
10/91/84

9/15/84
9/21/84
4/9/84A
9/22/84

Listing does not include preops associated with
the completion of Hot Functional Testing.

FINISH

10/10/84
18/31/94
10/26/84
8/28/84
8/29/84
10/24/84
10/11/84
9/27/84
10/23/84
10/95/84
10/20/84
18/13/84
9/25/84
9/23/84
10/19/84
10/16/84
9/15/84
10/23/84
10,/15/84

10/20/84
9/26/84
10/11/84
9/25/84

144
14
15

12

186

August 13, 1984



From 1700 &/16/84 to 1700 8/18/84

DISTRIBUTION:

o Shift Test Supervisor (3)
opPS shift Supervisor
Gardner
Glover
Handéf incer
Quiggle
Arncld
Mayes
Faist (2)

Murphy

Onanian

Cameron

Moldenhauer

Alderson

Molnar

Harrell

Campbell 100

McLaurin 100

Kichton (12)97

Early 55

Phillips (Civil Trailer)
Andersen (3) B

Hadder (2)
HBeinz
Whelan
Franklin
Semmes
Ferguson
LeCroy
Oakley (5)
Broadwater
Martin/Veglia C
Chawla
Thorin
Kurtz
Mitchell
Landstrom
Featherson
Trickovic
Guimbellot (2) HVAC
Tarwater HVAC
Gilmore HVAC
Jami eson H
Cunningham H
Vaux H
McKinney (12) 1IC
Scott (Maint)

Lytle (NNI #30)
Kozkowski SUET
Rhodes op
Williams (e 2
Zell oP

NONOWONOWwmww

oOononNnnOOmw

——

B PRI g e iyt 2 @b E e e

(mpcm

L.

48 HOUP WORKLIST
ACTIVITIES)

Waaner
Stevens (T.S.)

Oriole (3)
Jones #72
Jurrus
McBride (DCC)
Dempster (QC)
Peekie (QA)
Howsh (OA)

lingsworth (P/W)
Peterson (P/W) (3)
Gerling (P/W)

Stricklin (PAW)

Payne (DCM)

Arora (DCE) (2)
Overturf (W)
Glasbergen (W) (2)

Dorn KGSE Constr) ,

Becker (KG&E Contracts)
Choguette (KG&E Contracts)

Schedulers (4)

Thursday, August 1€, 1984
Day/Date Issued

EYDRO ENGINEERS:
Mukes

Grimes (2)

Wood

White

Gibson

George

Ehrgott

Cox
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m“[ INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T0:

Distribution
EROM: T. Gardner
DATE: August 16, 1984

SUBJECT: Of f Hours Lead Individuals

THURSDAY EVENING
Pasquith (1164), (2400-0800)

S/U IsC TEST SUFFICIENT SUPPORT
(2451)

HYDRO SUPV N-Gibson
(2577)

SHIFT TEST SUPV N-Raykiewicz
(2262)

CRAFT SUPERINTENDENT S-Kaufman
(8-1370 or 2444) G-Clark

DANIEL COORDINATOR

(1521) Mulder
MATERIALS MGMT GROUP Bornaschella (1526)
(pager #249) (1700-0530)

WAREHOUSE PERSONNEL Stump
(316) 364-8742 (on call)

NNI SUPPORT S-Linn (1300-0130)
(2471) G-Denchfield (2100-0930)

HVAC SUPPORT Tarwater (1900-0700) .
(2591)

KG&E MAINTENANCE Waldrop/Nobles (2304), (1130-2400)

Foster/Lawson ( ). (2330-1200)




ACCESS CONTROL

The following areas have retricted access control and
entrance into these areas can be facilitated through
the Shift Test Supervisor:

AREA ROOM BLDG ELEV
P 1. Auxiliary Feedwater 1324 Turbine 2000°
Purp Rooms 1327 :
(Motor driven pumps & 1328
valve rooms) 1330
1325
1326
1331

NOTE: 1329 is not restricted

2. Centrifugal Charging 1107 (B) Auxiliary 1974°
Pump Foom 1114 (A)
3. Reactor Coclant Pump
Cavities —_ Contairment —_—
4. Reactor Vessel — Containment 2047
5. NK Battery Room — Control 20167
6. PK-1 Battery Room MW Corner Turbine 2033°
7. PJ Battery Room SE Corner Turbine 2033°
8. EBGO6 1103 Auxiliary 1974°
9, Letdow: RH Exchanger 1104 Auxiliary 1974°
10. BG Valves 1108  Awxiliary 1974
11. Mod. Heat Exchanger 1106 Auxiliary 19747
12, "B" Safety Injection 1108 Auxiliary 1974°
"A" Safety Injection 1113 Auxiliary 1974°
13. "B" RHR 1108 Auxiliary 1974°
"A" RHR 1111 Auxiliary 1974°
14, Positive Displace. Pump 1115 Auxiliary 1974°
15, "B" BA Tank 111¢ Auxiliary 1974°
16. N. Penetration Roam
(Partial) 1410 Auxiliary 2026°
17. Entire Blda. — Fuel Bldg. All
18. Diesel Gen. Foams : Diml Gen. 2000°

19. MA Transformer N Corner Turbine —




Daze: July 51984 -
. Te: K.G. 8. QA/QC Dept.
From: Jeffrey A. Winkel, AN.1.1.

Regarding A.N.1.1.Coverage - - } - e
This memo is to aid QA/QC Dept. in contasting myself
Section X! activities. I tan usually De reached at exi.t

when needed for
§75 ( trailer #5

west of the powerblock ). In tne event 1 cannot be reachec 2t this ext.,

try ext. 1333 (Westinghouse QA) an¢ esk for the Kemper A.
they shoul¢ have an idea where 1'm Jocated. 17 this does

K.]., if one answers
not work, and it

is after working hours, contact me 2t my house, 913-862-2356. 1n the
event of & AN.I.1. "hold paint®, ang 1 cannot be reached, cther Kemper AN.1.'S
oh site 2% the time may act on my penelf. 1 1 can be of any ¢urther help,

please 0o not hesitate 10 contact me.

Ramon Howare 1-813.273-3571
westinghouse ANI
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48 HOUR WORK LIST

CEIPPOFT RPOUIRFD

“Fstimate Number and

P
R | Scheduling Startup August 16, 1984 DATES B8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 1 of 20 Tyre of support Required
1 | CRouP SIGWTURE  DP"F o T — 0
o STARTUP |DIC | KGS&E|T
R.| H - Designates HFT Restraint E E n[‘ M[C] [n
L {1 lo [LlEjolaln]o|E
SYSTFEM |S |RFSPONSIBLE|B/16 | 8/17 |A/18 ACTIVITY Req d E |& |C [E|c|cliE|P|R
DESCRIP(H | ENGINEER | N DIN]|D Date  |STATUS/COMMENTS[C |C cin] |njmM|s|s
5| AR D | LeRoy X X | CWP-AB-255-1 - Test steam dump  |ongoing [KSJ/KSM 1 X1 )
H N | Martin valves (Open until stroke time o e
problem resolved) AEAN |
s| a8  [p | Leroy CWP-AR-262-M - Rework hydraulic |on hold [kM w 11
H N | Martin leak HV-14, RCI-RC-ME-2092-AB (FMR-SU-2097) 11t
(Awaiting oil mist eliminator Need Parts by | ) ‘*4
filters) 8/15/84 HEEEEEENE.
s| an [p | Leroy x | x|x CWP-AB- - -Leaking Manifold  [8/17/84 |W T W
H N | Martin on Main Steam ] 11T
5| ac b | mcGregor X ACO2 Retest, Restoration 8/9/84 T e
u B SIEN Aume pants ammy sama s
- - P —
i eesiveg > B e
o L] 4+ .

SR ——
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' 48 TOOR WORK 15T EOTTORT ORI
: 'p Estimate Number and :
¥ IR | Scheduling Startup August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16 to B8/18/84 Sheet 2 of 20 Type of support Required,
t 1 | GroUP SIQWIURE  DATE . o o,
‘o STAPTUP | DIC | KGE[T |
? R. H - Designates HFT Restraint E [— E|M[ IM]C :
51 | |SYSTPM |E.TRESPONSTBLE|8/16 | 8/17 [6/18 ACTIVITY Req’d E |& |C [E]c|cli|Elp
1 DESCRIP|H | ENGINEER | N DI[N|D Date |STaTus/comMEnTs|C | | [c|n]| njm|s
i ' S IR S
3| 5| A D | McGregor CWP-AC-166-1 - Replace PSHH215 |on hold [KSJ . EEINEEEEER
: N | sTS FSD 8/17/84 iBRNEN
0. 46 17
8; P 563 _Jr_‘ *‘“j'+ _4__‘_-_4_]
; |10f 22 |p | Gabriel CWP-AE-601-1 - Rework/Replace  [8/13/84 [KSU HEImEEEEEN
k. N | STS TTS08 Returned to |1 T
k) factory 1L 1 I
£ FDR 11026 11 11 o .
: ESD 8/31/84 ]
3 : ~ 111111 TrTr
. |10f a8 |p | Gabriel X CWP-AE-529-1 - Repair FWIV's 8/14/84 [ks3 - Retest |~ %] | 171 [ 1] ]
b N | STS T 11111+ r
; T
3 10| Ae D | Gabriel X CWP-AE-527-1 - Charge accum. 8/14/84 |k W MEERSER
.‘.’ H N sTS SIS WA W T T - - -
’.éi. —Jr——d.——— “"““T‘“'*‘ -
J1110| AE D | Gabriel X CWP-AE-608-1 - Limit Switch HV38 [8/16/84 |KSJ LE{mERERN
0 N | STS g e g
. B e e o —pi-
AE D | Gabriel x | X|X CWP-AE-606-P - Inspect Hangers |8/17/84 |DCH -1 1111
N | STS 20N By Y N
i o NkRaE
AL D | Behen CWP-AL-183-M - Rework rotor 8/17/84 |KM o x| 1]
STS (seal piping) T 1T
(Need Paper) .l RN
e
A |p | chanla x | x| x| x | suemEll, 01, FP-1, Preps 8/17/84 T EFEE X
N | Vealia (Reflush) REEEEEE ﬁ
686 LT-46l BE#
RB D | Carson X | x| X| X | CWP-BB-$77-1 ; FH452 8/18/84 |KSJ X it
N | Landstrom eed-paper) (P.0. 450724) WP Y1118
1




3 ' i
3 4 TOUR WORK LIST _SUPFORT RPOUTRA) |
2P Estimate Number and !
1 IR | Scheduling Start August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16  to 8/18/84 Sheet 3 of 20 Type of support Required
21 {1 | GrooP STWTVRF DATE N il 0|
0 STARTUP | DIC | KG&E |T
&' IR, H - Desianates HFT hstraint F ElmM} Im|C H
1] - L |1 lo [ulElo[alnlo [E
A | |SYSTPM |S [RESPEONSIBLE|8/16 | 8/17 |6/18 ACTIVITY Req’d E [& | |E[c|c|i|elp |r
g DESCRIP|H | ENGINEER | N DIN| D Date | STATUS/COMMENTS[C |C cin| Injmis |s
%1 3| mc D | Woodfin SU1-BG100 - Fxcess letdown flush |8/11/84 |@ 2200 psig s
?_ N | Landstrom ”jr__ 11
‘% 1| M D | Poulidis X | x| x| x | Su4a-BM01, Dynamic run 8/15/84 __4__1__4 T
l H N Gruba il 1] §
‘3 - T T
“l1/ e |p| Poulidis | x | x| x CWP-BM-336-M - Rework Pump 8/16/84 |KM e TTIET T
| B N | Gruba . N
i l1fm |p| pouligis | x | x| x| X | CWP-BM-341-M - Torque Heat 8/16/84 |KM L
'I'n N | Gruba Fxchanger I
‘| e R ol ]
L] Bm D | Poulidis X | x| x| x | Cwp-BM-342-E - Rework Cable 8/16/84 |DCE I T
i’ H N | Gruba SBMY 1 BAA I 1=
‘11l en  |p| chawla , EA Flow PRalance . |on hold p X
N | Veglia (On Hold for EF Flow Balance) 11111
vy s L -
;. o —— . o - - -
4 T W -
| - " -
‘ E
i 1T
' -
44 11
A B
#1
o
8
*
‘;3;;
%
\tJ
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48 HOUR WORK LIST

SUPPORT REQUIRED

Est imate Number and

P
R | Scheduli Start August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 4 of 20 Type of support Required
I | GROUP SIGNATURE DATE (8]
0 STARTUP DIC KG&E| T
R.| H - Designates HFT Restraint E E{M| [M[{C H
-] i L {1 |0 [L{Ejo|a{n|O] E
SYSTEM |S |RESPONSIBLE 5716 §7i7 8/18 ACTIVITY Req d E |& |C |E|C|C|I|E|P] R
DFSCRIP FNGINEER N |D N D Date STATUS /COMMENTS [C | C CiH| [N|M §W”§
2| FF D | Reynolds X x| x X SU3-FFO01, Flow Balance Section 9/5/84 |[Flow Balance X
H N | Biags 7.10 of "B" Train
2| BG D | Wood SU3-PGO1 Preop (Section 7.1) on hold [Sections 7, 8, T
H N | Martin {on hold for TCN) 9, 10 & 11 1111
Complete
' o
2| ;6 |p | Wood CWP-FG-622-P - Har. Rework 8/14/84 |DCH 111 (o
H N | Butler (Need Paper) NCR1SN20037 o |
— - 1441+ 4+
ool loicens
»
—_— —-4—-«-«—4——-r- -
S T TS T PN S Y aa—
. BN e
1= 5 O
+ o
4}-<—“—
1 %

5
‘

e wo— -
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48 HOUR WORK LIST SUPPC AT REQUIRFD $
Est imate Number and
Schedul i Start August 16, 1984 DATFS 8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 5 of 20 Type of support Required |
GROUP SIGNATURE DATE. 0
STARTUP | DIC | KGSE| T -
H - Designates HFT Restraint E | |EM] M[C] | m
L - L |1 |0 |u|Ejolalnlof B -
ISYSTEM |S |RESPONSIBLE|8/16 | 8/17 ACTIVITY Req d E |& |C |E|c|cli|elr] R
DESCRIP|H | ENGINEER D Date  |STATUS/COMMENTS|[C [C clu| Injm|s| s |
AR A D | Stewart X | OWP-EJ-492-1 - Pressure Indicator|8/18/84 |KSJ x| N i
N | Landstrom _
Il & |p | stewart CWP-EJ-493-M 8/16/84 |KkM S N @ s
N | Landstrom o
10 D | Gerardine Proof Flush on hold |Procedure 11111
rewrite ®
1117171
10{ v [ [Gerardine X | EN Component Test ) 8/19/84 [Mech, Flec x| 11 1T
. 95.5 i
10| EN D | Gerardine X | SU3 ENO2 Dynamic Run ongoing B '
5| EP D | Saunderson CWP-EP-184-M - HVB2S0C Rework on hold |[FMR 2168, 2165 11
N | STS Seat (CWP to Revised) J 4_ B
5| EP D | Saunderson CWP-EP- - - Thread Tail Piece |@8/17/84|DCX = i @
N, | s1s g ;
T :
—
e 1+
:
il —
g
g
;

a LY A0 e

FRigFe s =

™V,

5T

1
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48 HOUR WORK LIST

SUPPORT REOUTRED

“Est imate Number and

:
¥
$

| 4 . ’
R | Scheduli Start August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16 to B8/18/84 Sheet 6 of 20 Type of support Required
I | GROUP S DATE O
0 STARTUP | DIC | KG&E| T °
R. H - Desianates HFT Restraint E E{M| [M|C n
¥ L |T |QO |LIEJOIAIR|O} E -
: S [RESPONSIBLE|8/16 | 8/17 |8/18 | ACTIVITY Req'd E (& |C [E[C|ClT|E|P| R
DESCRIP|H | ENGINEER N D Date STATUS,COMMENTS |C [C CiH| IN[MIS| S
11} FC D | Snodgrass SU6 ME11 FP-3, Prep Based on -
Turbine o
Roll L] kW e
10| GH N | Lengel X Component Testing 9/1/84 |[Mech Ll
(MEO1s, MEO4s & MEIl3s) 1]
5| ON D | Gilmore X SUB-0005 Testing (GN-2) (GN-1 8/17/84 | - B
Complete) -4: 1
5| 6P D | Thuet/ CWP-GP-37-M - Install SIT Inst/ |on hold |KSS Elec KSS '
Lindsey Cabling(On Hold for Plant
- Conditions)
. *—*'_‘_‘
44 —
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48 HOUR WORK LIST

SUPPORT REQUIRFD

Est imate Number and

¥
b
)
’
]
¢
’
4

P
R | Schedul Start August 16, 1984 DATES _8/16 to B8/18/84 Sheet 7 of 20 Type of support Required
1 | GRap 3 DATE o
0 STARTI P | DIC KGS&EIT -
R H - Designates HFT Restraint E ElM| m[cC] 0
L I1 |0 [Lie|O|A|n]OlE
SYSTEM |S |RFSPONSIBLE) 8/17_|8/18 ACTIVITY Req'd E & |C (e[c|cli|e|r|R
DESCRIP|H FNGINEER D D Date STATUS/COMMENTS [C |C Cin N_‘l_ﬂ 518
s| cp D | Thuet/ X X | CWP-GP-028-E - Install 8/20/84 |DCE - X 3
Lindsey instrumentation FMR-BPC-075 |
FDD B/16/84
v T . r_‘
D | Thuet/ Component Testing GFHV-28, 29, 8/14/84 |KSE X| y
Pierno 30 (Need paper) i
-— .d—_-_t
D | Thuet/ X X CWP-GP-39-M - (5) Elec Penetra- [8/24/84 |KSM 1 I
Pierno tions - Retesting
D | Esperanza X X Component Test ing 8/19/84 |1&C, Electrical| X| X
N | Lengel (Need Gas Sample)
D | Esperanza CWP-GS-66-M - Fab Test Plemm 8/19/84 |DXCM X ¥y
N | Lengel
D | Esperanza X X | OWP-GS-65-1 - Install O-Rimas 8/20/84 |[KSJ 5 il 1
N | Lenoel
p | overall X x | Component Testing 9/1/84 |Elec, Mech & | X sEEns
(GR-Elec-Complete) 1&C Ll o
D | Snodgrass X X | sul-aaol 8/13/84 | 0 of 109 "3 i ’»Q‘Jf-’::
¥ | pingus Procedure I TEE
N | Cruise Revision in NS W
Miq R e
D | Snodgrass X X | Component Testing 9/18/84 |Elec & 1sC X 1111
(Mech - Held by SUl HAD1) 1T
¥ 2
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48 HOUR WORK LIST SUPPORT REQUIRED
Estimate Number and :
Schedul ing % August 16, 1984 DATES _ 8/16 to B8/18/84 Sheet 8 of Type of support Required

STARTUP |DIC KCG&E
H - Designates HFT Restraint 3 ElM

LT |Q {L

F
S [RESHNSIBLE|8/16 | 8717 |8/18 | ACTIVITY » Req d E |& |C |E|C
H
X

DESCRIP|H 2 22 N DIN]|D Date C |C C

HB D X SU6 ME11, HBO3, FP-4, Restoration|8/16/84
N

CWP-HR-262-M - Reinstall bonnet |8/16/84
and internals on HBV267
camplete (HBRO3, FP-4)

CWP-HIB-268-M - Reinstall bonnet
and internals HBV309 (HB0O3, FP-4)

Component Test ing

Evapor. Waste Feed Pump PHBO3
MED1, MEO4 - Valve Lineup -
PHBOTA & B

SU6 ME11, HB04, FP-2, Restoration




»
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48 FOUR WORE LIST SUPPORT RPOUTRFD
3P Est imate Number and 5
R | Scheduling % August 16, 1984 DATES _8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 9 of 20 Type of support Required
18 L 4 DATE 0
éi lo srarmop | pic | kcaE|T
% IR.| H - Designates HFT Restraint F ElM n(‘] "
H < » L {1 o |u|ejojaln'olk
. ﬁﬁi’]%_ RSPONS IRLE 8/17 _|8/18 ACTTJITY Req d E |& |c |elclclile plr
i DFSCRIP|H | \NGINEER D [N|D Date _|searus/comersic |c | [cin| Injwis|s
j 13| BB I: Guar ino CWP-HR-277-M - Reinstall on hold |KM for Flush X
H Schaf fer internals for HB-V472 (HB04, FP-2) K
s 13l me o | cuarino ' CWP-HB-278-P - Rebolt on hold |DCX for Flush X,
Pl w N | Schaffer flanges for PHROS (HBO4, FP-2) L
Al o | cuarino CWP-HB-279-M - Reinstall and  |on hold |DCM for Flush AT
H *tl Schaf fer realian PHBOS (HBO4, FP-2) jIERR '
_f- 13| BB D | Cuarino CWP-HB-285-C - Hand clean tank on hold {NCV for Flush nev
dl e In | schaffer THBO6 (HBO4, FP-2)
EJ‘ 13| w8 p | Guarino CWP-#'C-68-M - Reinstall Internals|on hold |KM for Flush Ad1T
% " 7! Schaffer for BCV166 (HBO4, #P-2) =t . I
<13 e D | Guarino OWP-LD-15-M - Reinstall Internals{on hold |KM for Flush X
H N | Schaffer for LIVO10 & LIVOO7 (HBO4, FP-2) ‘
' 113| BB D, | Guarino OWP-HiB-280-M - Reinstall on hold KM e
; Schaffer strainer FHB13 (HRO4, FP-2) For Flush
« 113 ®  |p | cuarino CWP-HB-281-M - Install filter  lon hold |KM ¥
s Schaffer in FHBO7 after flush (HB04, FP-2) For Flush
Y
|
3 ,
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48 WOUR WORK LIST SUPPORT REQUTRED
P Fst imate Number and
R | Schedul Start August 16, 1984 DATES R/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 10 of 20 Type of support Reauired.
1 P S1 DATE ' 0
0 STARTUP | DIC | KG&E[T
R.| H - Designates HFT Restraint E EimM] M{C] |H
& L |1 |0 [LiElo|alnlolE
rmmgc_—_ 8/17 [8/I8 | ACTIVITY Req d E |& |C [Flc|cliielr]r
DESCRIP|H | ENCINEER D [N|[D Date |STATUS/COMMENTS|C |C cin| [nim|sls
X i
13} BB D | Guarino CWP-HB-282-M - Remove/reinstall |on hold [KM X ’
N | Schaffer internals of HB-V409 (HBD4, FP-2) For Flush '
13| BB D | Guarino CWP-HR-283-M - Reinstall on hold |KM 1 X 1
N | Schaffer internals of HR-V711 (HBO4, FP-2) For Flush ENEEE
13| #B D | Guarino CWP-HB-284-M - Reinstall on hold |KM X' 1T
3 N | Schaffer HB-V326 internals {(HR0O4, FP-2) For Flush 1
sl me o | cuarino CWP-f1B-286-M - Remake on hold |kM X ;
N | Schaffer flamge on SHBO4 to support For Flush E 1
':f flush (HBO4, FP-2) 1
Alis|m o | cuarimo CWP-HB-287-M - Reinstall on hold DM - Tal
é N | Schaffer Marway from THBO6 (HBO4, FP-2) For Flush :,
s3] we D | Guarino X | x| x| x | svéemEll, HBO4, FP-3, Preps 8/20/84 |KM/DOM/DCV X X v
’ N | Schaffer
% 13w | | cuarino x| x (WP-iB-201-M - Remove/reinstall |8/20/84 |kM
3 N | Schaffer internals for HBV230 (HB04, FP-3)
1]
I 13| 68 p | Guarino x| x COWP-HIB-295-M - Remove/reinstall |8/20/84 |km
4 N | Schaffer internals for HRV286 (HBO4, FP-3)
“i113] BB D | Guarino X | x CWP-HIB-296-M - Remove/reinstall |8/20/84 |kM
"-' N | Schaffer internals for HRV3II8 (HR0O4, FP-3)
' 13| AB D | Guarino X| X CWP-HIB-297 -M - Remove/reinstall |8/20/84 |KM
! 1- schaf fer nternals for HB-HVI0] (HROA,FP-3)
M

» o
Rt
L e e —
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48 POUR WOPK LIST

SUPPORT REOUIRED

IS Est imate Number and
R | Schedulina Start August 16, 1984 DATES B8/16 to B8/I8/R4 Sheet 11 of 20 Type of T_ﬂxvrt i
I 3 | DATE T o il 5
0 STARTUP DIC F_R‘G&R
R.! H - Desianates HFT Restraint . E FiM} [M|C
LT JO |[LIEJOIAIHIO
EYSTEM |S |RESPONSIBLE|B/16 | 8/17 ACTIVITY Req d . E |& |C [E|C|C|1|E|P
DESCRIP|H | ENGINEER N D [N Date  |STATUS/COMMENTS|C |C | |CIn| |Nim|S)
13| BB D | Guarino X X | X CWP-HB-298-M - Remove/reinstall |[8/20/84 (KM
N | Schaffer internals for HBV369(HB04, FP-3)
13| HB P | Guarino X X | x CWP-HiB-299-M - Remove/reinstall |8/20/84 |KM
’l Schaf fer internals for HBV236 (HB04, FP-3)
13| HB D | Guarino CWP-HB-300-M - Remove/reinstall [on hold [KM for HC
N | Schaffer internals for HBV255 (HR0O4, FP-3) Restorat ion
13| HP D | Caarino X X | X CWP-HB-301-M - Remove/reinstall |[8/20/84 |KM
N | Schaffer internals for HB-HV707 (HRO4, FP-3)
13| HB D | Guarino X 3 B CWP-HIR-302-M - Remove/reinstall [8/20/84 |KM
N | Schaffer internals for HBRV237 (HR04, FP-3)
13} HB D | Guarino CWP-HB-303-M - Remove/reinstall |on hold |KM for HC
N | Schaffer internals for HRE257 (HB04, FP-3) Restoration
13} 8 |n | cuarino x | x|x CWP-HIB-304-M - Remove/reinstall |8/20/84 |kM
N | Schaffer internals for HBV214 (HRO4, FP-3)
13| BB D | Guarino X X | X CWP-HIB-234-M - Remove/reinstall |[8/20/84 |KM
N Schaf fer internals for HFV135 (HB0O4, FP-3)
13| BB D | Guarino X X | X CWP-HB-305-M - Remove/reinstall |[|B8/20/84 |[KM
N | Schaffer strainer at YS-2Z (HRO4, FP-3)
13| HR D | Guarino X X | x CWP-HB-294-M - Remove/reinstall |[8/20/84 |DCM
N | Schaffer manway cover THR10  (HB0O4, FP-3)
13| HR D | Guarino X X | X CWP-HB-293-M - Remove/réinstall |8/20/84 [DCM
N | Schaffer and realign PHB10 (HRO4, FP-3)
c
13l BB |b | Guarino x | x|x OWP-1iB-292-)f = Hand clean tank  [8/20/84 |DCV
N | Schaffer THR10 (HRO4, FP-3)
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48 BOUR WORK LIST SUPFORT RECUTRED
P Estimate Number and 2
R | Scheduling Startup August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 12 of 20 Type of support Required’
1 | GrOUP STCNNTURE DATE W - F! 0
0 STARTUP_|DIC KG&E [T
R.| H - Desiagnates HFT Restraint E E{M] [M[C] |n
' ] _ s L {1 |0 [LlEjo|alnOlE
S [PFSPONSIRLE[8/16 | 8/17 |8/18 ACTIVITY Req d E & |C |elclclrielr]r
DESCRIP|H | ENGINEFR | N D IN|D Date STATUS /COMMENTS € |C cin} [njmls|s
HC D | Reissen X X | Component Testing 8/20/84 |Elect., 1&C XX T
Mech 1
HC D | Ferguson X SU6 ME11, HCOl, FP-2A Restoration|8/15/84 |KM/D(M T
N | Reed i ““_:; |
HC D | Ferguson X CWP-EC-179-P (HCO1-FP-2A) 8/15/84 |DCX T T T s
= N J X
Reed - - —4 _~r4 RS
HC D | Ferguson X CWP-HC-42-P (HCO1-FP-2A) 8/15/84 |DCX T e
N | Reed ey 1111
S B G - - 4]
HC D | PFerauson X CWP-HC-43-M (HCOI-FP-2A) 8/15/84 |NNI 1 1 T T i}
. o
— +—1+1—1 =
HC D | Ferauson X CWP-HC-107-M (HCO1-FP-2A) 8/15/84 |NNI TIx ;
N | Reed | |
HC D, | Ferguson X SUl-HC01, FP-1, Restoration 8/15/84 G .
N | Reed T 17T
— ‘_-s—ﬂ——l-i—-d-o — ——
= S T WS S R W S
..
—— -4...-.,..4-.*-.4_ . GE——
S ﬁ_4 — _..JP.._.J —
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48 HOUR WORK LIST

SUPTOIT PEOUTRFD

Estimate Number and | &

I
¥
'
8
!

!

!

18
R | Scheduling Startup August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 13 of 20 Type of support Required
I | GROUP SIGNATURE DATE N Lo ] ' 10 .

0 STARTUP [DIC | KG&E|T

R.| H - Desicnates HFT Restraint E ElMl IMIC] W

L |T |O |LIEJOIAIHIOIE

SYSTEM |S |FeSPONSIBLE|8/16 | 8/17 |8/18 ACTIVITY Req'd E |& |c [E|clcli|e|r|r
DESCRIP|H | FNGINEER | N |D [N [ D Date _[STATUS/COMMENTS|C |C | |CIH| IN|MISIS
12| HC D | Ferguson X CWP-HC-51 (HCO1-FP-1) 8/15/84 [NNI ) X 11—
N | Reed a0 1T e
12| BC D | Ferguson X CWP-HF-215 (HCO1-FP-1) 8/15/84 |DCX 1CX
N | Reed r, '
12{ HC D | ‘erguson X CWP-HF-214 (HCO1-FP-1) 8/15/84 |NNI LR X1
N | Reed ’ IR Y -
12{ B0 [D | Whelan ¥ X | sulg Hpol, Flush 9/3/84 |4 of 8 Sold 11T
12| up D | whelan X X | Component Testing 9/8/84 |[Mech, Flec X _::T' 5
" (I&C - Complete) Held by Prereqgs | i
(Mech-Held by Flush) o
2| BE D | paly X | x| x| x | svuéMEll, HEO3, FP-1, Flush ongoing |3 of 8 B Wt
N | Scott TFEE

2| HE D, | Daly Component Testing (1&C - Complete{ongoing |[Flect X
(Restrained by Flush) i e
15| HF D | Denny X | x| x| X | CWP-HIF- -M - Disassemble and  [8/21/84 |KM x| B
N | STS Inspect PHFO2A i 8
s - -
A
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4R HOUR WORK LIST

SUPPORT PICU (PID :
Estimate Number and 4

- PR —

Scheduling Startup August 16, 1984  DATES 8/16  to B/18/84 Sheet 14 of 20 Type of supyoit ired
GROUP STGNATURE DATE T S i *_'m,“lﬁ 2
STARTUI | DIC | KGLE(T
. H - Designates HFT Restraint E F|m iﬂ(—r H
L {1 |0 |uLlelo|alnlolr
§ |RESPONSIBLE|[8/16 | 8/17 |8/18 ACTIVITY Rea’d E |& |C |E[c|cli]E|P|R
DESCRIP|H | FNGINEER N [D[N]D Date |STATUS/COMMENTS|C [C cln| |njm|s|s
15| WF-4 |D | Denny X X | Component Testing ongoing |Elect, 1&C, x| X s xQn
FMEO2s (Only 2 soft seated valves Mech.
left) (Held by HC Flush Boundary T
Vaives) .
15| ¢ |p | penny SU6 ME11, HFXX 8/18/84 |Held by Proc. T 11—
10| EA D | Michalk X X Preop SU3-00CG9 (Section 6) ongoing |FMR-2120
N | Scott (valves 4, 5 & 6 do not operate ESD 8/10/84
properly) (None € ~allaway, Partial, remain o=l
Checking Marble Hill) 9/14/84 |ERERE
Need answer e 1 11
to SFR KH-10 _;::_::
9| kc-1B [p | Boon X X | Perform SU4-KCOIB Preop 8/31/84 X 1%
{Section 7) Aux Bldg, Controi T I
Bldg i 0 -
. £ J
12| kc-3 |p | Gandy X X | SU4-KC03 Preop 9/10/84
o (Section 7) i
12f kC-3 |D | Gandy X X Component Testing 9/3/84 |Flect - X x 1 1
(I&C - Held by Preops) Held by TOEs 11—
12| KC-3 |D | Gandy X B X CWP-KC-608-F ~ Megger cables/ 8/10/84 |DCE - Retest X TT 1T
N | Martin Replace bed cable zone 329 CWP Rev. N |
detectors (@ OC) | & -
12| KC-3 |D | Gandy CWP-KC-613-E -~ Rework 6KCQ11B 8/16/84 [DCE X
N | Martin i (Need Paper) ¥} ,
A ]
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48 HOUR WORK LIST SUPPORT REQUIRED
P Ectimate Number and
R | Schedulina Startup August 16, 1984  DATES 8/16  to _8/18/84 Sheet 15 of 20 Type of support Required.
1{6G ; SIGNATURE DATE To
0 STARTUP | DIC | KGKE[T
R. H - Desionates HFT Restraint F EiM| [MIC] |n
L |1 |0 [LIEJOIAIRIOE
S [RESHONSIBLE|8/16 | 8/17 |8/18 ACTIVITY Req d E |& |C |ElCc|C|T|ElP|R
DESCRIP|H | FNGINEER | N DN Date | STATUS/COMMFNTS|C |C cin| |njmis|s
13| KD D | Cruise X | X|X Component. Test ina 9/1/84 |IsC, Flect X| X . 137
N | sTS
-.4_.{_0..
10| KE D | Stemmle SU3-KE0S: To Resolve Difference W letter e T
Between SFE-1-KE99 & W Letter SAP-EG-1046 > ad | W
(SFR-KE-111 Answer F/C for SFR-KE-111 w1 |
8/16/84)
—.d’.- 4»—-4--7—-——- .'
10{ KE D | Stemmle X KE Polar Crane Radio Control 8/16/84 Y I EL T
13 Kk |D  dgrass | X CWP-KF-32-2, KFO4B, Hoist 8/14/84 |ICE X1
N | sTS (E107)
- | EE N
13| kK |D | Snodgrass X Component Test ing 9/1/84 |Mech, Flec X _ﬂ_f___,
13| k¢ |D | Snodgrass CWP-KF-33-M - Work Cabling 8/20/84 |DCM T
N | STS
3| kI D | Clair X | x CWP-KJ-342-1 - Change Level 8/17/84 |KSJ I EEEEEN
N | Jamieson Switch Contact Position &
ﬁ_q._ﬂ_J —
SEZERNE=
e 41— S TP
_.4-4—4-.{--*——*
‘_‘r.+r._4---<-1..J..__
R S wa— . ..4T.<>._.1 ._.J___._
T
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i 48 HOUR WORK LIST _SUPFORT RECUIRED . &
AP Est imate Number and b
VIR | Scheduling Startup August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 16 of 20 Type of support Fequired
A x| Grooe SIQNTURE  DATE g "1 T 10 ¢
7| lo startop | pic | kGsE|T
‘| [R-| B - Designates HFT Restraint E E[M[ [M[C] |n

4 L |1 o |ulelolalnloje
A4 § |RESPONL.PLE P/m 8/17 |8/18 ACTIVITY Req d E |& |C |E|Cc|cli|ElPR

A DESCRIP{H | ENGINEFR | N D{NI|D Date _ |STATUS/COMMENTS|C |C | |CIH| [NIM|S|S
1! . SR N N -
4113 1A D | Cruise X X |Component Testing (1&C - Complete) |9/3/84 |Mech, Elect X r_lt RN
,! (Elec Held for Rejects) 1 j_ »Aj«r-—-
‘é 10{ LD D | Kuceravy Component. Testing on hold |Recd Date - i 111t
d N | Martin (Mech - Held for Manpower) 9/3/84 11T | I I
Y completion EEEEan

el e |p|ravender | x | x| x| x | Component Testing 8/30/84 |1sC EEmEN
g H N | Scott (Support hydros) 1
= o8l Lr D | Lavender X X Component Testing 9/1/84 |[1&C, Mech, X%

o N | Scott Elec |

&N ‘ +—4-

K T W
», 8| LF D | Lavender X X | SUI-LFO1 - Flush of cntmnt 8/13/84 X x|

vy isolation valves LFHV95 and - )

‘j LFHV96

y:1 1 19] ul e

’é} #| NB D |Featherston| X XIx X SU3-NBO1 Preop (Computer points) |8/20/8B4 |KSE x| 1 11
4 N. | Martin
2, :

Wil ee || rema SUI-NFO1 (Section 7.1 & 7.2) on hold |For "A" Diesel T
ol w =] 1
0 4%

g '0 NG  |D |Featherston| X | X | X | X | SU3-NGO1 Preop (Computer Points) [8/20/84 |KSF/OPS x| | ¥
N | Martin &
;?: 10/ Nr D | Covey CWP-NT-45-P - Rework pipe ieak  |8/16/84 |DCX 1
‘gﬂ N | Veglia on HP vaporizer (Need Paper) i
;TL:'%' -—“‘ :
p -
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a8 TI0UR WORK L1ST _SUPPORT_ REQUIRFD
P Fst imate Number and
R | Scheduling Startup August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 17 of 20 Type of support Reguired
1 | GROUP STIGNATURE DATE o O
0 STARIUP | DIC | KGKE[ T |
R. H - Designates HFT Restraint E b rﬂ M[C H
S A L |1 |0 [u|elo|alnfo] E -
SYSTIM |5 |RESPONSIPLE|8/1 8/17 |[8/18 ACTIVITY Req d E |& |C |Elcicli|Elr] R
DESCRIP|H | ENGINEER N [D[N] D Date _|STATUS/COMMENTS|C |C | [C] _Nmis| s
8| PK D | Hairfield SU4-PK02 Preop (4 days) on hold |For Recharge [ | | 1| ']:j_’,f'ﬂ_:
of Batteries m_j__“ v AJ_j-q___
13| OA D | Graham X | X X | Component Testing 9/10/84 |Flec. X ':j'_“gﬂ.—{t%—*:
N | STS Standby Lighting Available 1] HEE N .
13| or D | Graham Component Testing 9/10/84 |Flec - EINEEEEEEE
N | sT8 (No 18C Activity) Need Releases | | | 1111 & 0 e
131 oo D | Weber X X | Component Testing 8/24/84 |Flec. & I&C XX "J‘j““ ¥ i
: (Elec - Need Releases) T | A_utlj:;
7| RM D | Knight X X | Component Testing ongoing XX 111 j-.t-__
H ' SUA-RMO1 Procedure Review HEEEEEE
(Procedure Revision in Typing) - __‘;4_!;}._-_4-;:_-
7| ”M D | Knight X | x| x| X | CWP-RM-34-M - Fixing leaks 9/1/84 |[KM 11 =TT
H N | Scott 111
52 B o M e
3l se [P | Bulett X X | CWP-SB-172-1 - Install shunt 8/23/84 |KSJ 1T .
-~ -4+44-t1144—
coil test panels N S R N N N O
12| sp D| Armstrong | X | X | X | X | Component Testing 8/24/84 |Elec, I&C X[ X 111
N | STS e S
12{ sp  |p | Armstrong | X | X | X CWP-SD-/5-E - De/Reterm 8/18/84 |DCE e
N | STS Connector ettt Bttt § e =
8| SE D| Amstrong | X | X | X | X | Component Testing 9/10/84 |1sC - “jjf_‘"‘”' |
H N | STS (Elec - Complete) - A
12| SF D | Brunnell X X | Component Testing 9/17/84 |1sC XX N R A
Flec. on hold 11
after HFT = - I

f

’

|
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48 HOUR WORK LIST

ot
&(]

PORT REQUIRED

P “Fstimate Number and ¢
R | Scheduling Startup August 16, 1984 DATES 8/16 to _8/18/84 Sheet 18 of 20 Type of support Required
1 | GrOUP SIGNATURE DATE - r 10
0 STARTUP [DIC | KG&E[ T |
R.| H - Designates HFT Restraint E EMl [M[C] [ H
SYSTEM |S |RESPONSIBLE|8/16 8/17 |8/18 ACTIVITY Req d E |& |C |E|C|C|1]E R
DESCRIP|{H | FNGINEER N |[D[N| D Date _|STATUS/COMMENTS |C |C cinl |njmis| s
12| sG D | Woolson Component Test ing 9/15/84 |1&C R _4-1_:_4 Ly
(Manpower Restraint) 3 RN .
4| sg D | Gass Component. Test ing 8/17/84 |Flec, IsC X| X ,_j:”""*_"_j‘:
H N | Landstrom (Elec - ongoing) on hold |Restrained - _4__1_%'. EEENE .
Vendor due in - T1HhL
wkof 8/17/84 | |1 T T 111
4l 5 |n | Gass SU1-5J01 Preps on hold |KSJ, KSS HEIREEEEE N
N | Landstrom For HFT 1 110
_.{ -4-4-4-4-—
A eiileeilemniliona -ilessiini
a| s1 |p | cass a 2 | cow-53-102-1 - Adjust limit on hold |KSJ FMR-2142 1T T
LH N | Landstrom switch setting SJ-HV12 ' -
4| s D | Gass X X | CWP-8J-103-1 - Reassemble Valve [8/17/84 [KSJ REIREEEE TJ i
H N | Landstrom - —_;f i) ;:4* Bl
12| sp D | Pursley X x| x X | Component Testing 9/15/84 |[1sC X N 5
v, | o i
5| S0 D | Bautrony X | x| x| X | owp-S0-32-1 - Clear alarms 8/18/84 | KSJ X 1111
N | weber (vendor on s'te - 8/15/84) , n_j__ 1
i
s| so  |p | Bautrony SU4-5002 on hold |KS1/0PS X 11T
H N | Weber EREN .
4__-<r-~-4>-- :
12{ SR D | Brunnell Component Testing on hold [Flec. held for | X| X | & | -~
(I&C - Held) FMR-SU-2034 & ni |
FMR-SU-2055 |
FSD 8/23/B4 T
. . il 3 -
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48 HOUR WORK LIST

SUPPORT RFQUIRED
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P Estimate Number and
R | Scheduli Start August 16, 1984 DATES _8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 19 of 20 Type of support Required
1 | GROUP SIGNATURE DATE g 0
0 STARTUP [DIC | KG&E[ T
R.| H - Desianates HFT Restraint E EIM| [M|C H
L |1 |0 [uLlelo|alnlo] E
SYSTIM |S |RESPONSIBLE|[B/16 8/17 |8/18 ACTIVITY Req’'d E |& |C |E|C|C|I|E|P| R
DESCRIP|H | ENGINEER N |D|N Date |STATUS/COMMENTS[C |C cln] [njMls| s
GENERAL, SECTION ] 117
HEAT EXCHANGER ACTIVITIES: g 1T 111
--l e |p | Covey X [ x|x CWP-CC- . -M - Chlorinate 8/19/84 (CE 11T “”*“F
N | Martin FCCOIA & B __4:*_*+ T
-~|Various|D | Covey Remaining Coolers: o - e
N | Martin SGBO1A
SGNO1A jon 11
SENO1B mMESEELE
SANOI1C 5 B
SENO1D EEREERE
. PCCOIA - 8NN
FCC01B 1=
2 X | X|X FKJO6A - CWP-KJ-341-M -Chlorinate|8/18/84 |[KSM 1 j” -
(WP-KJ-337-M - Tube plugging on hold [KSM/KM XI'T1
KJ "A" Coolers FMR -Need Pluas| | YRS
— D | “rickovic [ X | X | X SU3-0004 (jection 7) ongoing |KSM o N AL
N'| Ieterson (250°F Platceau) _; 11
- D | Trickovic [ X | X [ X SU3-0005 (Section 6) ongoing |KSM 1 "§
N | Peterson (557°F Plateau) Installing 4 1 T
Test i ) 11
Instruments ]
- D | Trickovie | X | X | X SU8-0007.1 (Section 7) onaoing |KSM b 1111
N | Peterson HESE SN
-t —r
—  |p | Trickovic | x | x| x SU3-PB14 (Section 6) ongoing . T
N | Peterson (5579F Plateau) 11111
3l BB |p | pavis SU3-BBO6 Preop (Section 7) to be M A A E L 5
N | Peterson (2500F Plateau) cont’d @ &
250F e i & T




i St e S G .

-~

A - s -y : 2y s
MU e A I A iy e ‘f-i: B oy

f

pdl

e R T e s

s
~J
vt

A

s 'ﬁ' ;“'k.\‘

£

w1

oA

e oz
e NEERTY et S A, e,

S —

48 HOUR WORK LIST

T SUPTORT FEOOTRED

P Estimate Number ad
R (o} Start August 16, 1984 DATES_8/16 to 8/18/84 Sheet 20 of 20 Type of support Required
1 | GROUP STGNATURE DATE [‘“' i § 0
0 STARTUP | DIC |KG&E | T
R.| H - Designates HFT Restraint E E[M] Micl | n
a2 e L |1 |0 [u|Efolalulo] E
SYSTEM |§ |RESPONSIBLE[8/16 | 8/17 |8/18 ACTIVITY Req’d E s |c |E[c|clrfelp]| r
DESCRIP(H | ENGINEER |'N_ [ D [N | D Date _|status/commentsc fc | |cln} InMis| S
4| ne D | Cox X | x| x| x | su6MEl0, HCO2, Hydro 8/18/84 |Clearance HEERGOERE
N | Gibson (CWP-HC-51-P) 84-4035-1B R N
5! HC D | Cox X | X[ x| X | SU6MF10, HC14, Prep 8/18/84 [Clearance :"‘“’"gj‘_ff_x 11X -
N | Gibson - (CWP-HC- M) 84-4052-HC 111
Clearance B L M2
84-4035-HB I
s| WP |D | Cox X | x| x| x | Su6MEl0, HFC9, Prep 8/18/84 |Clearance X XX T
4 N | Gibson (CWP-HF-23]-P) (CWP-1IF-233-P) 84-4037-B | L1
5|F D | Cox x | x | sue MEl0, HF11, Prep 8/20/84 AN E .
» 44—t
0 S R -
-.{ SR
¥ SN ——1—
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